
Dist Sector Route Details Dist Sector Route Details

(km) (km) (km) (km)

0 0.00 28.3 0.65 L at T no sp

0.7 0.70 L at T on to A25 31.1 2.72 R in PEASLAKE up Radnor Road (just before shop). 

1.5 0.80 L onto A248 sp ALBURY 33.8 2.78 L sp HOLMBURY

5.2 3.72 L at Chilworth Station, over level crossing 36.0 2.15 R at T sp Horsham 

6.3 1.11 R at X road in BLACKHEATH sp WONERSH 36.0 0.01 Imm L no sp

8.0 1.67 L at T onto B2128, sp WONERSH 37.8 1.84 R at T sp LEITH HILL

8.7 0.69 R in WONERSH sp BRAMLEY 39.6 1.75 L sp Broadmoor

9.7 1.02 SO mini Rbt sp THORNCOMBE ST 41.7 2.11 L at Y sp FRIDAY STREET

13.0 3.28 SO in THORNCOMBE ST 43.3 1.62 L at T no sp

15.9 2.91 L at Selhurst Common sp Gate Street 43.5 0.19 Hard R past covered well sp Surrey Cycleway Link

16.8 0.92 R (no sp) opposite large sign - 'Gate Street Barn' 44.2 0.70 L sp Abinger Hammer

18.4 1.61 R at T on to A281 (Care) 45.6 1.40 L at T then imm R at T sp Abinger Hammer

19.0 0.59 L at Rushlett Common sp Shamley Green (B2128) 46.1 0.49 L into Hoe Lane

21.1 2.12 Rbt, second exit sp Cranleigh 47.2 1.13 R at T (no sp) to continue on Hoe Lane

21.3 0.15 1st L into Smithwood Common Road 47.6 0.37 R at T no sp  

21.9 0.64 L into Aldebrook Road, sp Winterfold 49.9 2.29 R at T sp SHERE

24.0 2.06 At top of climb R sp Ewhurst 50.8 0.95 R at T in SHERE

25.8 1.76 L at T no sp 50.9 0.06

26.5 0.72 R at T sp Ewhurst

27.7 1.22 2nd L. no sp. Just before 1:8 sign

Refreshments are provided at the control and finish of the route. There are also pubs and shops on the route.

Notes: L=turn left, R=turn right, SO=straight on/over, T=T junction, Rbt= roundabout, sp=sign post. 

All route distances are marked in kilometers. OS Landranger map sheets 186 & 187                                                                                          Edited 27 Feb 2018

START. R out of Shere Village Hall

FINISH in SHERE Village Hall 

Tour of the Greensand Hills ~ 51km
START:  Shere Village Hall

Shere is located just off the A25 between Guildford & Dorking


	Greensand

